SpilMax

Spill Response Products

SpilMax® Chemical Workplace

Spill Kits are designed to act as a
portable spill control station. Ideal for
areas where hazardous liquids are
stored or used such as workshops,
warehouses, factories and decanting
areas. The wheelie bin is easy to walk
to the spill location.

The polypropylene absorbents in the
Chemical Spill Kit will pick up water,
oils, fuels, diesel, coolant, general
workplace chemicals, common
agricultural chemicals, strong
oxidisers, acids, alkalis and caustics.

SpilMax® Zeolite Floor Sweep has

a strong wicking action, absorbs
immediately on contact and absorbs a
wide variety of hazardous liquids.

Spill kit instructions are on the outside
of the bin for easy reference.

SPILL KIT TOTAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS REFILL
CHCSK3 60kg 0.70mL x 0.60mW x 1.10mH CHCSK6

CH45210
CH3200
CH1706
CH1710
CH1711

240L Wheelie Bin (Orange)

SpilMax® Zeolite Floor Sweep - 15L bag

SpilMax® Absorbent Mini Boom - UniChem (1.2mL x 75mmDia)
SpilMax® Absorbent Mini Boom - UniChem (2.4mL x 75mmDia)
SpilMax® Absorbent Mini Boom - UniChem (3mL x 75mmDia)
CH1714 SpilMax® Absorbent Pillow - UniChem (500mm x 400mm x 50mmH)
CH1322 SpilMax® Absorbent Pad 400gsm - UniChem (480mm x 430mm)
CHA4752 SpilMax® Absorbent Wipe 200gsm - Universal (480mm x 430mm)
GNF Nitrile Gloves (Pair)
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Contaminated Waste Disposal Bag & Tie
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