

240L CHEMICAL WORKPLACE SPILL KIT



SpilMax[®] Chemical Workplace Spill Kits are designed to act as a portable spill control station. Ideal for areas where hazardous liquids are stored or used such as workshops, warehouses, factories and decanting areas. The wheelie bin is easy to walk to the spill location.

The polypropylene absorbents in the Chemical Spill Kit will pick up water, oils, fuels, diesel, coolant, general workplace chemicals, common agricultural chemicals, strong oxidisers, acids, alkalis and caustics.

SpilMax[®] Zeolite Floor Sweep has a strong wicking action, absorbs immediately on contact and absorbs a wide variety of hazardous liquids.

Spill kit instructions are on the outside of the bin for easy reference.

SPILL KIT	TOTAL WEIGHT	DIMENSIONS	REFILL	
CHCSK3	60kg	0.70mL x 0.60mW x 1.10mH	CHCSK6	
01145040				4
CH4521O	240L Wheelie Bin (Orange)			1
CH3200	SpilMax [®] Zeolite Floor Sweep - 15L bag			3
CH1706	SpilMax [®] Absorbent Mini Boom - UniChem (1.2mL x 75mmDia)			2
CH1710	SpilMax [®] Absorbent Mini Boom - UniChem (2.4mL x 75mmDia)			1
CH1711	SpilMax [®] Absorbent Mini Boom - UniChem (3mL x 75mmDia)			2
CH1714	SpilMax [®] Absorbent Pillow - UniChem (500mm x 400mm x 50mmH)			1
CH1322	SpilMax [®] Absorbent Pad 400gsm - UniChem (480mm x 430mm)			50
CH4752	SpilMax [®] Absorbent Wipe 200gsm - Universal (480mm x 430mm)			10
GNF	Nitrile Gloves (Pair)			2
CHWB	Contaminated Waste Disposal Bag & Tie			3

